Model selection manual for Ω6 AC servo system
Torque characteristics
Torque [N•m]
Continuous action area
Instantaneous action area
The broken line is reference line
Speed [r/min]
Torque [N•m]

Speed [r/min]
Continuous action area
Instantaneous action area
The broken line is reference line
Torque [N•m]
Torque [N•m]
Speed [r/min]
Continuous action area
Instantaneous action area
The broken line is reference line
Torque [N•m]
The broken line is reference line
Instantaneous action area
Continuous action area
Speed [r/min]
2. Medium inertia of OMM2102/OMM2152/OMM2202/OMM2302
Parameter list
Items Unit Specifications
Motor model  OMM2102 OMM2152 OMM2202 OMM2302
Rated power kW 1.0 1.5 2.0 3.0

K PS Encoder signal data +
L PS Encoder signal data -
M NC Do not connect any device
N NC Do not connect any device
P NC Do not connect any device
R NC Do not connect any device
S BAT- Battery BAT-
T BAT+ Battery BAT+
Straight CMS3106A20-29S
Right-angled CMS3108A20-29SI
Model selection manual for Ω6 AC servo system
Table of comparison for model selection
1. Matching components of OM1 series motor and driver
Power supply Motor type Rated speed Model Flange size Rated power Driver model
Single-phase 220V OMS1 low inertia 3000r/min
OMS1201 □ 60 200W ODSA □ 6A201 □ B
OMS1401 □ 60 400W ODSA □ 6A401 □ B
Single/three-phase
220V
OMS1 low inertia
3000r/min
OMS1751 □ 80 750W ODSA □ 6A751 □ B
OMS1951 □ 80 1.0kW ODSA □ 6A102 □ B
OMS1102 □ 100 1.0kW ODSA □ 6A102 □ B
OMS1152 □ 100 1.5kW ODSA □ 6A152 □ B
OMS1202 □ 100 2.0kW ODSA □ 6A202 □ B
Single-phase 220V OMM1 medium inertia 3000r/min
OMM1500 □ 40 50W ODSA □ 6A201 □ B
OMM1101 □ 40 100W ODSA □ 6A201 □ B
Single/three-phase
220V
OMM1 medium inertia 2000r/min
OMM1102 □ 130 1.0kW ODSA □ 6A102 □ B
OMM1152 □ 130 1.5kW ODSA □ 6A152 □ B
OMM1202 □ 130 2.0kW ODSA □ 6A202 □ B
Single-phase 220V OMD1 medium inertia 3000r/min
OMD1500 □ 40 50W ODSA □ 6A201 □ B
OMD1101 □ 40 100W ODSA □ 6A201 □ B
OMD1201 □ 60 200W ODSA □ 6A201 □ B
OMD1401 □ 60 400W ODSA □ 6A401 □ B
Single/three-phase
220V
OMG1 high inertia 1500r/min
OMG1851 □ 130 850W ODSA □ 6A102 □ B
OMG1132 □ 130 1.3W ODSA □ 6A152 □ B
Single-phase 220V  OMH1 high inertia 3000r/min
OMH1201 □ 60 200W ODSA □ 6A201 □ B
OMH1401 □ 60 400W ODSA □ 6A401 □ B
Single-phase 220V  OMH1 high inertia 3000r/min  OMH1751 □ 80 750W ODSA □ 6A751 □ B
Single/three-phase
220V
OMH1 high inertia 2000r/min
OMH1102 □ 130 1.0kW ODSA □ 6A102 □ B
OMH1152 □ 130 1.5kW ODSA □ 6A152 □ B
2. Matching components of OM2 series motor and driver
Power supply Motor type Rated speed Model Flange size Rated power Driver model
Single-phase 220V OMS2 low inertia 3000r/min
OMS2101 □ 40 100W ODSA □ 6A201 □ B
OMS2201 □ 60 200W ODSA □ 6A201 □ B
OMS2401 □ 60 400W ODSA □ 6A401 □ B
Single/three-phase
220V
OMS2 low inertia 3000r/min
OMS2751 □ 80 750W ODSA □ 6A751 □ B
OMS2951 □ 80 1.0kW ODSA □ 6A102 □ B
Single/three-phase
220V
OMM2 medium inertia 2000r/min
OMM2102 □ 130 1.0kW ODSA □ 6A102 □ B
OMM2152 □ 130 1.5kW ODSA □ 6A152 □ B
OMM2202 □ 130 2.0kW ODSA □ 6A202 □ B
OMM2302 □ 130 3.0kW ODSA □ 6A302 □ B
Single/three-phase
220V
OMG2 high inertia 1500r/min
OMG2851 □ 130 850W ODSA □ 6A102 □ B
OMG2132 □ 130 1.3kW ODSA □ 6A152 □ B
OMG2182 □ 130 1.8kW ODSA □ 6A202 □ B
Single-phase 220V OMH2 high inertia 3000r/min
OMH2201 □ 60 200W ODSA □ 6A201 □ B
OMH2401 □ 60 400W ODSA □ 6A401 □ B
Single/three-phase
220V
OMH2 high inertia 3000r/min
OMH2751 □ 80 750W ODSA □ 6A751 □ B
OMH2951 □ 80 1.0kW ODSA □ 6A102 □ B
Single/three-phase
220V
OMH2 high inertia 2000r/min
OMH2102 □ 130 1.0kW ODSA □ 6A102 □ B
OMH2152 □ 130 1.5kW ODSA □ 6A152 □ B
OMH2202 □ 130 2.0kW ODSA □ 6A202 □ B
OMH2302 □ 130 3.0kW ODSA □ 6A302 □ B